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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Pending as of 10/24/2019

601 Hearn St, Apt 102 Condo 1/1 448 sq f t 723 1983 10/20/2019 $155,900 $348

MLS ID: 1990050

Great location near Deep Eddy pool, restaurants, hiking trail & Zilker park, DT, small complex, first floor unit with recent AC, Shower tile &
repair, dishwasher and vinyl plank flooring. Hot water heater replaced Mar 2019. Great for rental or ownership. The units donât come up
for sale very often. Currently leased at $1000 mo.

Listing Courtesy of Diane Dopson Properties

Pending as of 9/30/2019

1503 W 9th St, Apt 206 Condo 1/1 600 sq f t 740 1966 8/31/2019 $299,500 $499

MLS ID: 1357517

Perfect central location in Austin. Need a great place to land in Austin? This is it. Close to the Capital and Downtown. Unbeatable
location. Kitchen has new appliances with a washer / dryer in the unit. Access to 6th st, Warehouse district, and shopping Easy walk to
West Lynn Restaurants, Fresh Plus and Naus Drug Store. This turnkey unit is ready to go!

Listing Courtesy of Trust Realty Group

Pending - Taking Backups as of 9/18/2019

1720 W 10th St House 3/3 6,446 1983 8/1/2019 $1,150,000 $4832,381 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5180016

Charming fully remodeled home in Clarksville neighborhood. Vaulted ceilings and large windows in living area allow for light to radiate
through main floor. Two spacious living spaces open to a finely finished gourmet kitchen and dining area with plenty of room to
entertain. Main level master suite showcases a luxurious bath containing tub-shower combo with pebble stone floor and large walk in
closet. Two additional bedrooms, office/bonus space and tasteful full bath upstairs. Crisp, sleek aesthetic.

Listing Courtesy of KW-Austin Portfolio RealEstate

Active: 7/26/2019

806 Winflo Dr, Apt 4 Condo 2/2 901 sq f t 784 1984 7/26/2019 $389,900 $433

MLS ID: 2882162

Clarksville condo just blocks from downtown. Very walkable community near dog park, restaurants, shopping. Great deal at this price point
in this area so close to downtown.

Listing Courtesy of Metro Realty

Active: 6/10/2019

Stratford Dr House 3/3 18,513 2019 6/10/2019 $1,995,000 $6852,913 sq
ft

MLS ID: 1365381

Newly completed contemporary home designed by Alterstudio Architecture and built by Abode Modern Homes. Perched near the hills of
Westlake and minutes to downtown on desirable Stratford Drive and a walk away from Zilker Park. Featuring Sub Zero refrigerator/freezer,
Wolf gas range, custom floor-to-ceiling, site-glazed windows, wide white oak flooring, imported tile and contemporary designer fixtures
throughout.

Listing Courtesy of The Boutique Real Estate

New, Active: 10/24/2019

612 Blanco St Triplex 2/– 8,712 1920 10/24/2019 $2,450,000 $9762,510 sq
ft

MLS ID: 6079987

Renovated Classic in historic Old West Austin is the ideal home or investment property in an unbeatable location. Longleaf pine flooring,
beadboard ceilings, antique fixtures, immaculate granite and marble surfaces, clawfoot tubs, plentiful built-in storage, private and fenced
backyard, 2-car garage + fully equipped garage apartment. Create the home of your dreams or take advantage of the incredible
investment opportunity with this timeless charm in a beloved Austin neighborhood with a bustling locale

Listing Courtesy of Kuper Sotheby's Itl Rlty
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Pending - Taking Backups as of 10/4/2019

1629 W 12th St House 3/3 6,708 1999 5/31/2019 $998,000 $5441,836 sq
ft

MLS ID: 7064458

Timeless design on the western edge of downtown Austin. Built in 1999, this home evokes the style & quality of a bygone era & has been
meticulously maintained. There's a fireplace flanked by built in storage benches, an office/library w/built in shelves, windows in every
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